
Coordinator
Allied Health Career Training; IV-043

1217 W Douglas

Wichita KS 67213

Lauren Perdue  

877-376-8593

lauren@alliedhealthcareertraining.com            

Butler Community College; IV-033

901 South Haverhill Road

El Dorado, KS 67042

Michele Ridder, APRN, FNP-BC

316-322-3367

mridder@butlercc.edu

Cloud County Community College; IV-010

2221 Campus Drive, PO Box 1002

Concordia, KS 66901

Stefanie Perret

785-243-1435

sperret@cloud.edu

Colby Community College; IV-029

1255 South Range

Colby, KS 67701

Michaelle Bliss, MSN, RN

785-460-5442

michaelle.bliss@colbycc.edu

Cowley College; IV-042

1406 East 8th

Winfield, KS 67156

Tia Bunch, RN

620-229-5982

tia.bunch@cowley.edu

Ellsworth County Medical Center; IV-046

1604 Aylward Avenue

Ellsworth, KS 67439

Tami Birkholz, BSN, RN

785-472-3111

tbirkholz@ewmed.com

Flint Hills Technical School; IV-013

3301 W 18th Avenue

Emporia, KS 66801

Nicole Freeland, BSN, RN

620-341-1317

nfreeland@fhtc.edu

Garden City Community College; IV-030

801 Campus Drive

Garden City, KS 67846

Shellie Emahizer, MSN, RN

(620) 276-9566

shellie.emahizer@gcccks.edu

Hays Medical Center; IV-045

2220 Canterbury Drive

Hays, KS 67601

Amy George, MSN

785-650-2837

amy.george@haysmed.com

Highland C.C. Technical Center; IV-039

1501 West Riley Street

Atchison, KS 66002

Anna Fowler

785-442-6217

afowler@highlandcc.edu

Hutchinson Community College; IV-024

1300 N Plum

Hutchinson, KS 67501

Jennifer Desmond RN

620-665-4994

desmondj@hutchcc.edu 

Irwin Army Community Hospital; IV-037

600 Caisson Hill Road

Fort Riley, KS 66442

Ben Cartwright, LTC/AN, DON

785-240-8118

benjamin.g.cartwright.mil@mail.mil



Johnson County Community College; IV-019

21201 W 152nd Street

Olathe, KS 66061

Christina Rudacille, MSN, RN

913-469-2383

crudacil@jccc.edu

Kansas College of Nursing: IV-047

7721 Quivera Road

Lenexa, KS 66216

Jennifer Terrien, BSN, RN

913-248-2831

neuroticnurse@gmail.com

KHCA Management LLC; IV-031

9528 N Bradford Avenue

Kansas City, MO 64154

Connie Baum, MSN, RN

816-695-9962

cbaum@sharonlane.com

Labette Community College; IV-023

200 S 14th Street

Parsons, KS 67357

Dr. Dee Bohnenblust

620-820-1217

delynab@labette.edu

Manhattan Area Technical College; IV-038

3136 Dickens Avenue

Manhattan, KS 66503

Kimberly Davis, MSN, RN

785-320-4543

kimberlydavis@manhattantech.edu

Neosho County Community College; IV-012

800 W 14th Street

Chanute, KS 66720

Pamela Covault, RN, MS, CNS, CNE

785-248-2807

pcovault@neosho.edu

North Central Kansas Tech. College; IV-036

2205 Wheatland Avenue

Hays, KS 67601

Sheri Stone, MSN, RN

785-623-6175

sstone@ncktc.edu

North Central Kansas Tech. College; IV-041

PO Box 507

Beloit, KS 67420

Melissa Crump, MSN, RN

mcrump@ncktc.edu

Seward County Community College; IV-002

PO Box 1137

Liberal, KS 67905

Susan Ingland, MSN, RN

620-417-1401

susan.ingland@sccc.edu

Stormont Vail Regional Health Care; IV-027

1500 SW 10th Avenue

Topeka, KS 66606

Summer Baker

summer.baker@stormontvail.org

785-357-2851

VA Eastern Kansas Health Care System; IV-015

2200 SW Gage Blvd.

Topeka, KS 66609

Joyce Carnoali, RN Clinical Educator

913-682-2000 x 53989

joyce.carnoali@va.gov


